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June 202230 May 2022 - 
5 June 2022

Monday 30 May
11:00 - 15:00 Disability & Older Persons Showcase Day 2022 
(The Bloomfield House Hotel Mullingar) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 1 June
16:00 - 16:30 Wind Energy meeting (Leinster House) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

Friday 3 June

Tuesday 31 May

Thursday 2 June

Saturday 4 June

Sunday 5 June
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July 20226 June 2022 - 
12 June 2022

Monday 6 June
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 8 June
09:00 - 10:00 Ireland Norway Conference (Whites Hotel Wexford) 
- Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 10 June

Tuesday 7 June

Thursday 9 June

Saturday 11 June

Sunday 12 June
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July 202213 June 2022 - 
19 June 2022

Monday 13 June

Wednesday 15 June

17:30 - 21:00 Dáil Voteable - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 17 June

Tuesday 14 June

Thursday 16 June
17:00 - 17:30 Topical Issue (Dáil Éireann)

Saturday 18 June

Sunday 19 June

11:00 - 13:00 Programme Board meeting (Webex) 

12:00 - 13:00 Official opening of the Phase 1 of Liberty Square 
Enhancement Scheme (Thurles) - Peter Burke (Housing)
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June 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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July 202220 June 2022 - 
26 June 2022

Monday 20 June
14:00 - 15:00 Official launch of Our Women in LG project in 
Westmeath (Council Chambers Mullingar) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 22 June
15:00 - 16:30 Oral PQ briefing - Peter Burke (Housing)
17:30 - 21:00 Dáil Voteable - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 24 June
15:00 - 16:00 Save The Date: Department’s events to mark the 
PRIDE festival  (WEBEX Virtual Meeting Room) - Housing Lgbt Staff 
Network

Tuesday 21 June
13:30 - 14:00 Planning and Development Bill Briefing - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:45 - 18:15 Planning and Development (Amendment) (No. 2) 
Bill 2022 – (Committee Stage resumed, to conclude) (Seanad ) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 23 June
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs (Leinster House) - Peter Burke (Housing)
11:30 - 12:00 Video (LH) - Peter Burke
13:00 - 14:00 Visit to Wicklow Gaol and Ukranian Hub (Kilmantin 
Hill, Wicklow Town  A67 FA49) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 15:15 Visit the new Wicklow Library and Fitzwilliam  
Square  (Wicklow Town) - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:30 - 16:15 Visit a housing scheme at Newtown Mount 
Kennedy and St Matthew's Church  (Mountain View Drive, 
Wicklow) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:30 - 17:00 Visit Carraigeden (Rathdown Lower, Greystones Co 
Wicklow) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 25 June

Sunday 26 June
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June 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
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July 202227 June 2022 - 
3 July 2022

Monday 27 June
12:00 - 12:40 Official Opening of Slí Corglass housing units 
(Legga, Moyne Co Longford N39AE13) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:45 - 13:15 Visit social housing units at St Patrick's 
Ballinamuck (Ballinamuck) - Peter Burke (Housing)
13:16 - 13:46 Visit to School (Longford) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:45 - 15:15 Official opening of new Social Housing Units at 
Campbells Drive,  (Farnagh, Longford town N39W7P1) - Peter Burke
(Housing)
15:16 - 15:46 Official opening of new Social Housing Units at 
Alder Field  (Farnagh Hill, Longford town N39C6A2) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

Wednesday 29 June
11:00 - 11:30 Claire Byrne RTE Radio Programme (Donnybrook 
Dublin 4) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QLP (Dáil Chamber) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:50 - 21:30 Dáil voteable  - Peter Burke (Housing)
18:30 - 21:30 Countess Markievicz Circle event - 'Realising the 
Power of 50/50' (Trinity College Dublin) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 1 July

Tuesday 28 June
12:00 - 12:30 Maternity Leave announcement (Merrion Street 
Courtyard) - Peter Burke
14:30 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:00 - 17:00 Irish Water Briefing and tour of Control Centre  
(Irish Water HQ, Colvill House, 24-26 Talbot Street, Dublin 1) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Thursday 30 June
10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Bernard Joyce ITM (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
16:00 - 19:30 Chamber cover and closing speech on 
Remediation of Dwellings Damaged by the Use of Defective 
Concrete Blocks Bill 2022 (Dáil Chamber ) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 2 July

Sunday 3 July


